KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-8367
2010-8366
2010-8365
2010-8364
2010-8363
2010-8362
2010-8361
2010-8360
2010-8359
2010-8358
2010-8357
2010-8356
2010-8355
2010-8354
2010-8353
2010-8352
2010-8351
2010-8350
2010-8349
2010-8348
2010-8347
2010-8346
2010-8345
2010-8344
2010-8343
2010-8342
2010-8341
2010-8340
2010-8339
2010-8338
2010-8337
2010-8336
2010-8335
2010-8334
2010-8333
2010-8332
2010-8331
2010-8330
2010-8329
2010-8328
2010-8327
2010-8326
2010-8325
2010-8324
2010-8323
2010-8322
2010-8321
2010-8320

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/10/10 23:4323:43:33
06/10/10 23:1223:12:19
06/10/10 22:1622:16:46
06/10/10 20:4720:47:50
06/10/10 20:4520:45:47
06/10/10 20:3820:38:10
06/10/10 19:5419:54:09
06/10/10 19:5219:52:46
06/10/10 19:3019:30:24
06/10/10 18:4918:49:38
06/10/10 18:4818:48:56
06/10/10 18:4818:48:39
06/10/10 18:4318:43:49
06/10/10 18:3818:38:39
06/10/10 17:4917:49:24
06/10/10 17:3917:39:47
06/10/10 17:3717:37:53
06/10/10 17:2617:26:51
06/10/10 17:1017:10:20
06/10/10 17:1017:10:01
06/10/10 17:0017:00:27
06/10/10 16:4816:48:16
06/10/10 16:4716:47:08
06/10/10 16:4416:44:25
06/10/10 16:3016:30:34
06/10/10 16:1016:10:35
06/10/10 15:2915:29:40
06/10/10 15:1815:18:18
06/10/10 15:0515:05:40
06/10/10 14:5014:50:21
06/10/10 14:3514:35:38
06/10/10 14:1914:19:23
06/10/10 14:1714:17:30
06/10/10 14:0114:01:12
06/10/10 13:5013:50:43
06/10/10 13:4313:43:52
06/10/10 12:4212:42:45
06/10/10 11:4711:47:00
06/10/10 10:3910:39:45
06/10/10 10:2210:22:52
06/10/10 10:1710:17:42
06/10/10 10:0910:09:02
06/10/10 10:0310:03:11
06/10/10 09:4609:46:22
06/10/10 09:2709:27:39
06/10/10 09:1709:17:39
06/10/10 08:5808:58:03
06/10/10 08:2908:29:44

38
38

5132
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
5132
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
5132
MWINNE
MWINNE
S132
MWINNE
S132
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJS
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
163

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

Location/Address

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

PETER STREET @ ANDREWS STREET, KINGSTON
MARINER'S HARBOR

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

221 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
66 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

342 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

16 ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTON
CITGO

36 SHERMAN STREET, KINGSTON
FORT STREET, KINGSTON

131 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
144 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

450 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

145 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

187 WALL ST, KINGSTON

164 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
10 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

173 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK

139 PINE GROVE STREET, KINGSTON
FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON

282 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
TRESSEL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

222 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
176 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

DIETZ STADIUM

, KINGSTON

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

23 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

284 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
LINDERMAN AVENUE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
40 PETIT AVENUE, KINGSTON

PETER B'S DELI

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
DIETZ STADIUM

192 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGS...

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
HARASSMENT 27

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MISSING PERSON 49
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D
HARASSMENT 27
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
FOUND PROPERTY 19
PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
CHECK WELFARE 111
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
SICK REPORT 118
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
WARRANT ARREST 81A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D

Disposition
H
H

RC

R1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-8319
2010-8318
2010-8317
2010-8316
2010-8315
2010-8314
2010-8313
2010-8312
2010-8311
2010-8310

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/10/10 08:1408:14:05
06/10/10 07:3907:39:20
06/10/10 06:1506:15:33
06/10/10 04:5404:54:40
06/10/10 04:4104:41:54
06/10/10 02:2902:29:26
06/10/10 01:3501:35:30
06/10/10 01:1601:16:33
06/10/10 00:2300:23:21
06/10/10 00:1100:11:40

49
49
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Location/Address

8 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

83 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

83 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON ADULT RESIDENCE

11 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON MANOR

244 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

RR TRACKS

Page 2

Signal/Individual

PATROL REQUEST 12
DISTURBANCE 02
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 58



